

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "The "

On page 1, line 8, after "

The " delete "In order to determine the agricultural income value of agricultural land by county, the "

On page 1, line 9, after "revenue," delete "with the consent of the Agricultural Land Assessment Implementation and Oversight Advisory Task Force, shall "

On page 1, line 10, delete "annually " and insert " upon notifying the Agricultural Land Assessment Implementation and Oversight Advisory Task Force, may "

On page 1, line 12, remove the overstrikes from "creating"

On page 1, line 12, after "creating" insert " or"

On page 1, line 13, remove the overstrikes from " to determine the agricultural income value of agricultural land by county"

On page 1, line 16, after "income" insert " value"

On page 1, line 16, delete "disregarded" and insert " discarded from the database and the remaining six years averaged"

On page 1, line 20, after "rents" delete ", rangeland acres, pastureland acres, and statewide cow and calf prices. The following noncropland data may also be included: rangeland"

On page 1, line 22, after "AUM's" delete " animal unit months per acre, pastureland"

On page 1, line 23, after "AUM's" delete " animal unit months per acre, and grazing season data"

On page 1, line 23, remove the overstrikes from " and statewide cow and calf prices"

On page 1, line 24, after "statewide " delete "cow and "

On page 1, lines 24 through 25, after "prices." insert " The noncropland data may also include rangeland and pastureland animal unit months per acre, rangeland and pastureland acres, and grazing season data."

On page 2, line 8, delete "Qualified entities " and insert "Any qualified entity "

On page 2, line 9, delete "under " and insert " pursuant to "